SHREE BALAJI
HERBO LABS

PRODUCT LIST

FACE SERUM
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BRIGHTENING VITAMIN C SERUM

. MOISTURISING HYALURONIC ACID SERUM
. ANTI-AGING RETINOL SERUM

ANTI- ACNE GREEN TEA SERUM

. BRIGHTENING SALICYLIC ACID SERUM
. EVEN SKIN AHA BHA SERUM

. NIACINAMIDE SERUM

. DARK SPOTS KOJIC ACID SERUM

. RICE WATER/ NIACINAMIDE SERUM

FACE WASH
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BRIGHTENING VITAMIN C
ANTI -ACNE GREEN TEA
ANTI -AGING RETINOL
SALICYLIC ACID
VITAMIN C & PAPAYA
TEA TREE & ALOE VERA
HALDI CHANDAN
CHARCOAL & NEEM
COFFEE & COCOA

10.NEEM & ALOE VERA

n

12
13

HYALURONIC ACID
.SALICYLIC ACID
.UBTAN FACE WASH

14.RETINOL FACE WASH

FACE CREAM
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BRIGHTENING VITAMIN C CREAM

. MOISTURISING HYALURONIC ACID CREAM
. ANTI-AGING RETINOL CREAM

ANTI- ACNE GREEN TEA CREAM

. BRIGHTENING SALICYLIC ACID CREAM

EVEN SKIN AHA BHA CREAM

. NIACINAMIDE CREAM
. DARK SPOTS KOJIC ACID CREAM
. RICE WATER/ NIACINAMIDE CREAM

FACE GEL

©

ALOEVERA GEL

1
2. CUCUMBER GEL
3. ROSE GEL

4. NEEM & TULSI GEL
5.
6.
7.
8,

VITAMIN C GEL

. KESAR GEL

COCONUT WATER GEL

. HYALURONIC ACID GEL

RETINOL GEL

10.GRAPE SEED GEL
11. MINT FRESH GEL
12.RICE WATER GEL

FACE SCRUB

1.
2,
3
4
5.
6.
7
8,
9

POMEGRANATE FACE SCRUB

. GOAT MILK FACE SCRUB
. HONEY & ALMOND FACE SCRUB
. VITAMIN C FACE SCRUB

COCOA BUTTER FACE SCRUB

. CUCUMBER FACE SCRUB

. COCONUT FACE SCRUB

. OATS & HONEY FACE SCRUB
. NEEM FACE SCRUB

10.COFFEE FACE SCRUB

FACE MASK

1.
2,
3.
4
5.
6.
7
8.
9,

POMEGRANATE FACE MASK

. GOAT MILK FACE MASK

HONEY & ALMOND FACE MASK

. VITAMIN C FACE MASK

COCOA BUTTER FACE MASK

. CUCUMBER FACE MASK

. COCONUT FACE MASK

. OATS & HONEY FACE MASK
. NEEM FACE MASK

10.COFFEE FACE MASK

FACE PACK

1.
2,
3.
4
5.
6.
7
8,
9

10.

POMEGRANATE FACE PACK

. GOAT MILK FACE PACK

HONEY & ALMOND FACE PACK

. VITAMIN C FACE PACK

COCOA BUTTER FACE PACK

. CUCUMBER FACE PACK

. COCONUT FACE PACK

. OATS & HONEY FACE PACK
. NEEM FACE PACK

COFFEE FACE PACK

FACE CLEANSER

1
2
3
4.
5
6.
7

CUCUMBER CLEANSER

. GREEN TEA CLEANSER
. TULSI & NEEM CLEANSER

VITAMIN CLEANSER

. PAPAYA CLEANSER
. ALOEVERA CLEANSER
. COFFEE CLEANSER

FACE MOISTURISER

1.
2,
3
4
5.
6.
7
8,

9.

HYALURONIC ACID MOISTURISER

. CUCUMBER MOISTURISER
. POMEGRANATE MOISTURISER
. GOAT MILK MOISTURISER

HONEY & ALMOND MOISTURISER

. VITAMIN C MOISTURISER
. COCOA BUTTER MOISTURISER
. COCONUT MOISTURISER

OATS & HONEY MOISTURISER

10.NEEM MOISTURISER
11. COFFEE MOISTURISER

B\ CC CREAM

VITAMIN C BB/CC CREAM

1
2. SALICYLIC BB/CC CREAM

3. HYALURONIC ACID BB/CC CREAM
4.
5
6
7

RETINOL BB/CC CREAM

. PAPAYA BB/CC CREAM
. GLYCOLIC ACID BB/CC CREAM
. LACTIC ACID BB/CC CREAM

HANDMADE SOAPS
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10.
n

OATS & HONEY SOAP
UBTAN SOAP

HALDI & CHANDAN SOAP
VITAMIN C SOAP

RETINOL SOAP

ALMOND & HONEY SOAP
SHEA & COCOA BUTTER SOAP
NEEM & TULSI SOAP
GRAPESEED SOAP
.ORANGE APEEL SOAP
GOAT MILK & HONEY SOAP

12.HEMP & CHARCOAL SOAP
13.ALOE VERA & MINT SOAP

14
15.
16

.ACTIVATED CHARCOAL SOAP
.KASHMARI LAVENDER SOAP
.CHERRY BLOSSOM SOAP

17.PATATO & LEMONGRASS SOAP

S

PONOaAON~

PF CREAMS

SPF CREAM 10, 15, 30 & 50.
HYALURONIC ACID WITH SPF 10,15 &30.
CUCUMBER WITH SPF 10,15 &30.
VITAMIN C WITH SPF 10,15 &30.

GREEN TEA WITH SPF 10,15 &30.

NEEM WITH SPF 10,15 &30.

OATS & HONEY WITH SPF 10,15 &30.
GRAPE SEED WITH SPF 10,15 &30.

FACE PRODUCTS

CC SERUMS

VITAMIN C CC SERUM

1
2. SALICYLIC CC SERUM

3. HYALURONIC ACID CC SERUM
4.
5
6
7

RETINOL CC SERUM

. PAPAYA CC SERUM
. GLYCOLIC ACID CC SERUM
. LACTIC ACID CC SERUM

TINTED MOUSTURISER

VITAMIN C TINTED MOISTURISER

1
2. SALICYLIC ACID TINTED MOISTURISER

3. HYALURONIC ACID TINTED MOISTURISER
4.
5
6
7

RETINOL TINTED MOISTURISER

. PAPAYATINTED MOISTURISER
. GLYCOLIC ACID TINTED MOISTURISER
. LACTIC ACID TINTED MOISTURISER

LIP BALM

VITAMIN C LIP BALM

1
2. TEA TREE LIP BALM

3. GREEN TEA LIP BALM
4.
5
6
7

PAPAYA LIP BALM

. STRAWBERRY LIP BALM
. GREEN APPLE LIP BALM
. CUCUMBER LIP BALM

LIP SCRUB
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VITAMIN C LIP SCRUB
TEA TREE LIP SCRUB
GREEN TEA LIP SCRUB
PAPAYA LIP SCRUB
STRAWBERRY LIP SCRUB
GREEN APPLE LIP SCRUB
CUCUMBER LIP SCRUB
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HAIR SHAMPOO

ONION SHAMPOO

. PRO KERATIN SHAMPOO
BANANA SHAMPOO

. BIOTIN SHAMPOO

. HIBISCUS SHAMPOO

. MULTI VITAMIN SHAMPOO

. TEA TREE SHAMPOO

. ALMOND SHAMPOO

. CLIMBAZOLE SHAMPOO
10.ARGAN OIL SHAMPOO

11. CHARCOAL SHAMPOO

12. AVACADO SHAMPOO

13.APPLE CIDER VINEGAR SHAMPOO
14.GREEN TEA SHAMPOO

15.HEMP WITH CHARCOAL SHAMPOO
16.GREEN APPLE SHAMPOO

17. AMLA SHAMPOO

18.BHRING RAJ SHAMPOO

HAIR CONDITIONER

ONION CONDITIONER

PRO KERATIN CONDITIONER
BANANA CONDITIONER

. BIOTIN CONDITIONER

HIBISCUS CONDITIONER

. MULTI VITAMIN CONDITIONER

. TEA TREE CONDITIONER

. ALMOND CONDITIONER

9. CLIMBAZOLE CONDITIONER
10.ARGAN OIL CONDITIONER

11. CHARCOAL CONDITIONER

12. AVACADO CONDITIONER

13.APPLE CIDER VINEGAR CONDITIONER
14.GREEN TEA CONDITIONER

15.HEMP WITH CHARCOAL CONDITIONER
16.GREEN APPLE CONDITIONER
17.AMLA CONDITIONER

18.BHRING RAJ CONDITIONER

HAIR SERUM

1. ONION HAIR SERUM

2. BHRINGRAJ HAIR SERUM

3. BHRING AMLA HAIR SERUM

4. MINT HAIR SERUM

5. THANDA THANDA HAIR SERUM
6

7

8

9.
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. AMLA HAIR SERUM

. OLIVE HAIR SERUM

. MONACAN ARGAN HAIR SERUM

. ALMOND HAIR SERUM
10.BLACK SEED HAIR SERUM

HAIR OIL

ONION HAIR OIL

. BHRINGRAJ HAIR OIL

. BHRING AMLA HAIR OIL

. MINT HAIR OIL

THANDA THANDA HAIR OIL
AMLA HAIR OIL

. OLIVE HAIR OIL

. MONACAN ARGAN HAIR OIL
ALMOND HAIR OIL

HAIR MASK

ONION HAIR MASK

. PRO KERATIN HAIR MASK
BANANA HAIR MASK

. BIOTIN HAIR MASK

. HIBISCUS HAIR MASK

. MULTI VITAMIN HAIR MASK
. TEA TREE HAIR MASK
ALMOND HAIR MASK

. ARGAN OIL HAIR MASK
10.CHARCOAL HAIR MASK

11. AVACADO HAIR MASK

12. APPLE CIDER VINEGAR HAIR MASK
13.BHRING RAJ HAIR MASK
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HAIR PRODUCTS

HAIR WAX
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EXTRA STRONG HOLD WAX

STRONG HOLD WAX

WET LOOK WAX

STRONG HOLD WITH WET LOOK WAX
MATTE LOOK WAX

MATTE LOOK WITH HOLD WAX
COLOR HAIR WAX

HAIR SPRAY
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EXTRA STRONG HOLD SPRAY

STRONG HOLD SPRAY

WET LOOK SPRAY

STRONG HOLD WITH WET LOOK SPRAY
MATTE LOOK SPRAY

MATTE LOOK WITH HOLD SPRAY
COLOR HAIR SPRAY
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BODY PRODUCTS

BODY TALC BODY SOAP

1. FLORALBODY TALC- WOMEN 1. OATS & HONEY SOAP

2. ROSE BODY TALC- WOMEN 2. UBTAN SOAP

3. LAVENDER BODY TALC- WOMEN 3. HALDI & CHANDAN SOAP
4. MUSK BODY TALC - MEN 4. VITAMIN C SOAP

5. EXTRA COOL TALC - MEN 5. RETINOL SOAP

6. CALENDULA BODY TALC - MEN/WOMEN 6. ALMOND & HONEY SOAP
7. COLOGNE BODY TALC - MEN 7. SHEA & COCOA BUTTER SOAP
8. SANDAL BODY TALC - MEN/WOMEN 8. NEEM & TULSI SOAP

9. AQUA FRESH BODY TALC - MEN 9. GRAPESEED SOAP

10.LADY LILY BODY TALC - WOMEN 10.0RANGE APEEL SOAP

11. LILAC BODY TALC - WOMEN 11. GOAT MILK & HONEY SOAP
12.ORANGE BLOSSOM BODY TALC - MEN 12.HEMP & CHARCOAL SOAP

13.ALOE VERA & MINT SOAP
14.ACTIVATED CHARCOAL SOAP
BODY LOTION 15.KASHMARI LAVENDER SOAP
16.CHERRY BLOSSOM SOAP
1. POMEGRANATE BODY LOTION 17.PATATO & LEMONGRASS SOAP
2. GOAT MILK BODY LOTION
3. HONEY & ALMOND BODY LOTION
4. VITAMIN C BODY LOTION
5. COCOA BUTTER BODY LOTION
6. SHEA BUTTER BODY LOTION
7. COCONUT BODY LOTION
8. FRENCH LAVENDER BODY LOTION
9. OATS BODY LOTION
10.KESAR MILK BODY LOTION

BODY WASH

1. POMEGRANATE BODY WASH
GOAT MILK BODY WASH

3. HONEY & ALMOND BODY WASH
4. VITAMIN C BODY WASH

5. COCOA BUTTER BODY WASH

6. CUCUMBER BODY WASH
7
8
9

»

. COCONUT BODY WASH
. FRENCH LAVENDER BODY WASH
. OATS BODY WASH

10.NEEM BODY WASH

HAIR REMOVAL CREAM

1. POMEGRANATE HAIR REMOVAL CREAM

2. GOAT MILK HAIR REMOVAL CREAM

3. HONEY & ALMOND HAIR REMOVAL CREAM
4. VITAMIN C HAIR REMOVAL CREAM

5. COCOA BUTTER HAIR REMOVAL CREAM

6. SHEA BUTTER HAIR REMOVAL CREAM

7. COCONUT HAIR REMOVAL CREAM

8. FRENCH LAVENDER HAIR REMOVAL CREAM
9. OATS HAIR REMOVAL CREAM

10.KESAR MILK HAIR REMOVAL CREAM

BODY BUTTER

1. POMEGRANATE BODY BUTTER

2. GOAT MILK BODY BUTTER

3. HONEY & ALMOND BODY BUTTER
4. VITAMIN C BODY BUTTER

5. COCOA BUTTER BODY BUTTER

6. SHEA BUTTER BODY BUTTER

7. COCONUT BODY BUTTER

8. FRENCH LAVENDER BODY BUTTER
9. OATS BODY BUTTER

10.KESAR MILK BODY BUTTER

BODY MASSAGE OIL

POMEGRANATE BODY MASSAGE OIL
GOAT MILK BODY MASSAGE OIL

. HONEY & ALMOND BODY MASSAGE OIL
. VITAMIN C BODY MASSAGE OIL

COCOA BUTTER BODY MASSAGE OIL

. SHEA BUTTER BODY MASSAGE OIL

. COCONUT BODY MASSAGE OIL

. FRENCH LAVENDER BODY MASSAGE OIL
. OATS BODY MASSAGE OIL

10.KESAR MILK BODY MASSAGE OIL
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